EEC 2022 Eleveit Enduro Test 23.07.2022 20:45:48

EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 l<2)7P4
e LEUEIT SUOMEN MOOTTORILIITTO ry
moreneer Eleveit Enduro Test R
Class Overall Day 1 — Finland
Pos Nr Name Nat/Fed Mc ST2 ST5 ST8 Time Diff Pt
1 419 Remes Eero FIN/SML Husqvarna 08:25,91 (1) 08:08,83 (1) 08:03,08 @ 24:37,82 20
2 217 Juupaluoma Peetu FIN/SML Husqvarna 08:34,97 (4) 08:14,87 (2) 08:15,36 (@3] 25:05,20 00:27,38 17
3 194 Fabris Riccardo ITA/FMI GasGas 08:34,59 (3) 08:17,32 ()] 08:17,46 [©)] 25:09,37 00:31,55 15
4 319 Pohjola Eemil FIN/SML Honda Redmot08:32,59 (2) 08:19,32 (5) 08:18,89 (5) 25:10,80 00:32,98 13
5 402 Willems Erik BEL/FMB Husqvarna 08:35,76 (5) 08:22,86 (©)] 08:18,47 [C)] 25:17,09 00:39,27 11
6 8 Clauzier Clement FRA/FFM Fantic 08:39,18 (8) 08:27,74 (17) 08:20,70 (6) 25:27,62 00:49,80 10
7 415 Recchia Nicola ITAIFMI GasGas 08:38,05 (7) 08:22,72 [€)] 08:27,53 (15) 25:28,30 00:50,48 9
8 128 Svéard Hugo FIN/SML Fantic 08:40,60 (11) 08:24,48 (12) 08:25,97 (13) 25:31,05 00:53,23 8
9 102 Cristini Simone ITAIFMI GasGas 08:41,30 (12) 08:25,83 (13) 08:24,75 (10) 25:31,88 00:54,06 7
10 509 Hanninen Antti FIN/SML Husqvarna 08:44,63 (16) 08:24,35 (11) 08:28,17 (16) 25:37,15 00:59,33 6
11 7 Verzeroli Manuel ITAIFMI GasGas 08:39,95 (10) 08:35,42 (27) 08:22,72 ()] 25:38,09 01:00,27 5
12 110 Minot Carlo ITA/FMI ™ 08:52,34 (26) 08:15,81 [©)] 08:32,68 (25) 25:40,83 01:03,01 4
13 505 Dietger Damiaens BEL/FMB KTM 08:43,18 (14) 08:19,42 (6) 08:39,25 (36) 25:41,85 01:04,03 3
14 504 Abgrall David FRA/FFM Sherco 08:46,44 (18) 08:23,97 (10) 08:32,24 (24) 25:42,65 01:04,83 2
15 237 Quarti Yuri ITA/FMI Husqvarna 08:44,97 (17) 08:31,10 (20) 08:27,08 (14) 25:43,15 01:05,33 1
16 408 Mancuso Giuliano ITAIFMI KTM 08:50,70 (22) 08:27,40 (16) 08:25,54 (11) 25:43,64 01:05,82
17 24  Ahokas Juho FIN/SML Beta 08:39,73 (9) 08:33,52 (24) 08:33,46 27) 25:46,71 01:08,89
18 116 Koskinen Kimi FIN/SML GasGas 08:49,97 (21) 08:36,06 (29) 08:23,31 ) 25:49,34 01:11,52
19 329 AresiFederico ITA/FMI GasGas 08:52,16 (25) 08:30,87 (18) 08:28,56 7 25:51,59 01:13,77
20 301 Micheluz Maurizio ITAIFMI Husqvarna 08:55,50 (28) 08:26,23 (14) 08:30,81 (20) 25:52,54 01:14,72
21 69  Grigis Matteo ITA/FMI GasGas 08:46,63 (19) 08:31,03 (19) 08:35,33 (31) 25:52,99 01:15,17
22 18  CorsiValentino ITA/FMI Fantic 08:44,50 (15) 08:33,22 (23) 08:36,02 (33) 25:53,74 01:15,92
23 117 Bergstrom Lucas SWE/SVEMO Husqvarna 08:42,78 (13) 08:32,73 (22) 08:39,50 (37) 25:55,01 01:17,19
24 121  Lunier Killian FRA/FFM Husqvarna 08:58,10 (32) 08:35,59 (28) 08:25,70 12) 25:59,39 01:21,57
25 228 Gheza Andrea ITAIFMI GasGas 09:02,50 (39) 08:26,82 (15) 08:31,17 (21) 26:00,49 01:22,67
26 318 Olenius Henry FIN/SML Beta 08:46,83 (20) 08:43,87 (41) 08:33,73 (28) 26:04,43 01:26,61
27 20  Scardina Pietro ITA/FMI Fantic 08:56,68 (29) 08:40,17 (35) 08:29,49 (18) 26:06,34 01:28,52
28 323 Adielsson Marcus SWE/SVEMO Beta 09:01,13 (37) 08:35,00 (26) 08:31,56 (22) 26:07,69 01:29,87
29 417 Salin Roni FIN/SML Husqvarna 09:02,71 (41) 08:31,67 (21) 08:33,96 (29) 26:08,34 01:30,52
30 63 Colorio Luca ITA/FMI Husqvarna 08:51,86 (24) 08:47,56 (49) 08:31,89 (23) 26:11,31 01:33,49
31 305 Lofqvist Franz SWE/SVEMO Yamaha 09:00,58 (36) 08:36,76 (30) 08:35,42 (32) 26:12,76  01:34,94
32 405 Wieckowski Maciej POL/PZM GasGas 09:02,07 (38) 08:37,22 (31) 08:34,41 (30) 26:13,70 01:35,88
33 145 Vanovtan Tomas SVK/SMF KTM 08:50,71 (23) 08:42,38 (38) 08:41,90 (39) 26:14,99 01:37,17
34 22 Mei Davide ITA/FMI Beta 09:11,79 (51) 08:34,65 (25) 08:29,98 (19) 26:16,42 01:38,60
35 101 Zoldos Arnaud FRA/FFM ™ 09:02,90 (42) 08:40,56 (36) 08:39,54 (38) 26:23,00 01:45,18
36 6 Clauzier Maxime FRA/FFM Fantic 08:57,96 (31) 09:03,93 (69) 08:23,69 (©)] 26:25,58 01:47,76
37 311 Babicz Dawid POL/PZM KTM 09:03,34 (44) 08:44,42 (42) 08:38,13 (35) 26:25,89 01:48,07
38 612 Tarkkala Marko FIN/SML Fantic 08:54,86 (27) 08:39,99 (34) 08:52,71 (52) 26:27,56  01:49,74
39 198 Zoldos Thomas FRA/FFM Beta 09:02,68 (40) 08:38,85 (32) 08:46,50 (44) 26:28,03 01:50,21
40 105 Nohr Hakon NOR/NMF KTM 09:03,07 (43) 08:41,46 (37) 08:48,11 (46) 26:32,64 01:54,82
41 19 Rey Jules FRA/FFM Fantic 08:59,82 (35) 08:45,68 (45) 08:51,93 (50) 26:37,43 01:59,61
42 306 Kuleszo Patryk POL/PZM Husqvarna 09:07,77 (50) 08:43,71 (40) 08:48,31 (47) 26:39,79  02:01,97
43 206 Kalbekkdalen Aleksander NOR/NMF GasGas 08:58,82 (33) 08:52,61 (57) 08:49,54 (49) 26:40,97 02:03,15
44 203  Pitel Zden&k CZE/ACCR  Husqgvarna 09:05,87 (47) 08:53,49 (58) 08:43,63 (40) 26:42,99 02:05,17
45 215 Bernini Lorenzo ITA/FMI Beta 09:27,46 (71) 08:42,82 (39) 08:33,05 (26) 26:43,33 02:05,51
46 218 Bengtsson Nisse SWE/SVEMO Sherco 09:13,99 (56) 08:45,33 (44) 08:44,38 (41) 26:43,70  02:05,88
47 205 Kalny Jaroslav CZE/ACCR  Sherco 09:12,77 (53) 08:44,82 (43) 08:47,31 (45) 26:44,90 02:07,08
48 611 Rizza Alesssandro ITAIFMI KTM 08:58,89 (34) 08:49,59 (54) 08:57,61 (58) 26:46,09 02:08,27
49 414 Bergman Dick FIN/SML KTM 09:06,07 (48) 08:47,09 (47) 08:54,27 (55) 26:47,43 02:09,61
50 17  Puotsaari Niko FIN/SML Husqvarna 09:03,70 (45) 08:48,16 (51) 08:56,34 (57) 26:48,20 02:10,38
51 47  Guerra Alessandro ITA/FMI GasGas 09:06,85 (49) 08:48,58 (53) 08:53,37 (54) 26:48,80 02:10,98
52 220 Bracik Aleksander POL/PZM Beta 09:16,37 (59) 08:49,86 (55) 08:44,51 (42) 26:50,74 02:12,92
53 209 DubdcziJaroslav SVK/SMF Sherco 09:21,18 (66) 08:46,13 (46) 08:45,33 (43) 26:52,64 02:14,82
54 13  Rygg Peder NOR/NMF  Sherco 09:15,55 (58) 08:48,05 (50) 08:49,14 (48)  26:52,74 02:14,92
55 512 Baklarz Kacper POL/PZM GasGas 09:04,06 (46) 08:55,19 (60) 08:54,71 (56) 26:53,96 02:16,14
56 10 Dolci Mathias FRA/FFM Husqvarna 09:13,15 (54) 08:48,43 (52) 08:53,08 (53) 26:54,66 02:16,84
57 412 Meisola Ville FIN/SML Kawasaki 09:40,45 (83) 08:39,14 (33) 08:36,38 (34) 26:55,97 02:18,15
58 208 Bokslag Mike NED/KNMV  GasGas 08:56,82 (30) 09:02,89 (67) 09:02,90 (63) 27:02,61 02:24,79
59 413 Grinfelds Andris LVA/LaMSF  KTM 09:24,22 (69) 08:47,53 (48) 08:52,28 (51) 27:04,03 02:26,21
60 513 Rannikko Rene FIN/SML ™ 09:19,43 (63) 08:53,73 (59) 08:59,39 (60) 27:12,55 02:34,73
61 115 Wills Maximilian GER/DMSB  Husqgvarna 09:23,48 (68) 08:55,60 (61) 08:57,94 (59) 27:17,02  02:39,20
62 321 Salonen Jani FIN/SML KTM 09:19,76 (64) 08:58,29 (64) 09:06,22 (66) 27:24,27 02:46,45
63 631 Gottvald Martin CZE/SMF Husqvarna 09:13,20 (55) 09:00,08 (65) 09:12,12 (69) 27:25,40 02:47,58
64 179 Hindstrom Kalle SWE/SVEMO Yamaha 09:29,27 (72) 08:51,22 (56) 09:05,60 (64) 27:26,09 02:48,27

Page 1



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
27
108
406
314
291
214

219
514
316
125
320
21
365
16
147
610

418
207
85
608
701
212
312
702
604
613
714
416
704
605
603
711
713
719
216
204
710
511
661
669
506
715
703
607
707
709

Rasmanis Miks
Juhola Albert
Paganini Edgardo
Molin Pradel Luc
Karlstrém Saku
Zomer Marc
Hedrlin Jakub
Staccioli Lorenzo
Largén Lukas
Tirkkonen Juha-Pekka
Miettinen Mikael
Gottvald Adam
Rinkinen Jaakko
Nicoli Davide
Rambow Nico
Laaksonen Ukko
Pettersson Ludvig
Eskola Sami
Onnefors Oliver
Salo Atte

Koning Simon
Conte Gregorio
Decker André
Holmes Nieve
van Saase Dario
Alanne Aleksi

Holt Vilde Marie
Lessing Christoph
Turunen Heikki
Akesson Linnéa
Sainivuo Janne
Lemoine Marine
Unger Jan

Holy David
Makinen Viivi-Maria
Turkki lina
Thomassen Viona
Bachleda-Szeliga Tymoteusz
Aatsinki Kristian
Lampinen Riina
Lahti Niklas
Domeyer Arne
von Ahlen Mike
Mundell Daniel
Bengtsson Ella
Novackova Zuzana
Buchholz Bernd
Cabini Raffaella
Johansson Emma

LVA/LaMSF
FIN/SML
ITA/FMI
FRA/FFM
FIN/SML
NED/KNMV
CZE/ACCR
ITA/FMI
SWE/SVEMO
FIN/SML
FIN/SML
CZE/ISMF
FIN/SML
ITA/FMI
GER/DMSB
FIN/SML
SWE/SVEMO
FIN/SML
SWE/SVEMO
FIN/SML
NED/KNMV
ITA/FMI
GER/DMSB
GBR/ACU
NED/KNMV
FIN/SML
NOR/NMF
GER/DMSB
FIN/SML
SWE/SVEMO
FIN/SML
#N/IA
CZE/ACCR
CZE/ACCR
FIN/SML
FIN/SML
NOR/NMF
POL/PZM
FIN/SML
FIN/SML
FIN/SML
GER/DMSB
GER/DMSB
GBR/ACU
SWE/SVEMO
CZE/ACCR
GER/DMSB
ITA/FMI
SWE/SVEMO
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KTM 09:16,83 (60)
KTM 09:18,66 (61)
GasGas 09:39,63 (81)
Husqvarna 09:19,31 (62)
KTM 09:33,53 (75)
KTM 09:45,84 (90)
Husqvarna 09:39,66 (82)
Husqvarna 09:30,50 (73)
Husqvarna 09:30,83 (74)
GasGas 09:37,83 (80)
Husqvarna 09:41,22 (85)
Husqvarna 09:35,52 (76)
Beta 09:36,16 (77)
Husqvarna 09:20,78 (65)
KTM 09:37,70 (79)
KTM 09:36,51 (78)
KTM 09:45,47 (89)
KTM 09:43,35 (86)
KTM 09:41,05 (84)
KTM 09:43,57 (87)
GasGas 09:59,24 (91)
GasGas 10:03,13 (92)
KTM 10:11,37 (96)
Sherco 09:43,96 (88)
GasGas 10:14,50 97)
KTM 10:27,41 (99)
GasGas 10:10,20 (95)
KTM 10:05,75 (94)
KTM 10:17,14 (98)
Beta 10:03,89 (93)
Husqvarna 10:51,40 (104)
#NIA 10:34,40 (100)
Beta 10:44,57 (101)
KTM 10:45,11 (102)
Husqvarna 10:59,72 (105)
Beta 11:07,20 (107)
Beta 12:12,45 (112)
KTM 09:12,10 (52)
Beta 09:23,41 (67)
Fantic 11:02,89 (106)
KTM 09:26,84 (70)
KTM 09:14,76 (57)
KTM 11:14,42 (108)
Beta 08:37,21 (6)
Sherco 10:50,94 (103)
Husqvarna 11:46,31 (110)
GasGas 11:40,37 (109)
GasGas 12:09,89 (111)
KTM 12:14,42 (113)
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09:03,53
09:06,22
09:04,34
09:05,79
08:57,47
08:57,65
09:09,91
09:07,36
09:13,44
09:07,97
09:11,70
09:18,70
09:19,49
09:18,56
09:14,24
09:17,55
09:22,01
09:31,46
09:30,26
09:38,46
09:34,67
09:39,24
09:32,13
09:47,36
09:53,06
09:45,82
09:44,27
09:59,75
10:02,40
10:13,51
10:14,35
10:23,12
11:04,05
10:52,35
10:42,49
10:58,36
13:05,43
09:22,58
12:07,31
11:46,69
09:01,63
11:20,70
08:22,21
11:04,65

(68)
(72)
(70)
(71)
(62)
(63)
(75)
(73)
(77)
(74)
(76)
(81)
(82)
(80)
(78)
(79)
(83)
(86)
(85)
(89)
(88)
(90)
(87)
(93)
(94)
(92)
(91)
(95)
(96)
(97)
(98)
(99)
(103)
(101)
(100)
(102)
(108)
(84)
(107)
(106)

(66)
(105)
(7)
(104)

09:16,98
09:12,52
09:01,00
09:19,88
09:16,48
09:06,20
09:00,32
09:17,30
09:11,59
09:15,90
09:11,26
09:19,31
09:19,25
09:41,48
09:34,82
09:36,44
09:36,65
09:30,08
09:44,69
09:39,28
09:29,49
09:36,51
09:40,16
10:02,12
09:46,78
09:49,13
10:13,31
10:03,28
10:09,85
10:53,71
10:11,35
10:34,46
10:48,50
11:18,79
11:30,70
12:00,33
12:59,54

(73)
(70)
(62)
(77)
(72)
(65)
(61)
(74)
(68)
(71)
(67)
(76)
(75)
(86)
(80)
(81)
(83)
(79)
(87)
(84)
(78)
(82)
(85)
(90)
(88)
(89)
(94)
(91)
(92)
(97)
(93)
(95)
(96)
(98)
(99)
(100)
(101)

27:37,34
27:37,40
27:44,97
27:44,98
27:47,48
27:49,69
27:49,89
27:55,16
27:55,86
28:01,70
28:04,18
28:13,53
28:14,90
28:20,82
28:26,76
28:30,50
28:44,13
28:44,89
28:56,00
29:01,31
29:03,40
29:18,88
29:23,66
29:33,44
29:54,34
30:02,36
30:07,78
30:08,78
30:29,39
31:11,11
31:17,10
31:31,98
32:37,12
32:56,25
33:12,91
34:05,89
38:17,42

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:59,52
02:59,58
03:07,15
03:07,16
03:09,66
03:11,87
03:12,07
03:17,34
03:18,04
03:23,88
03:26,36
03:35,71
03:37,08
03:43,00
03:48,94
03:52,68
04:06,31
04:07,07
04:18,18
04:23,49
04:25,58
04:41,06
04:45,84
04:55,62
05:16,52
05:24,54
05:29,96
05:30,96
05:51,57
06:33,29
06:39,28
06:54,16
07:59,30
08:18,43
08:35,09
09:28,07
13:39,60
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